www.transition.com Transition Networks • Media Converters, Extenders, & NIDs Catalog  |  66
The SGPAT10xx-105 is a 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/
LX Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter, which easily and
affordably facilitates the connection between different types of
network cabling, while also injecting PoE+ power through the
copper RJ-45 port.
Being a Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE) device, the SGPAT
media converter combines data received over a fiber optic

SGPAT10xx-105
10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ PSE to 1000Base-X
Ordering Information
SGPAT1013-105
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)  [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (SC)
[62.5/125um: 220m / 722 ft.] [50/125um:
550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 8.5dB
SGPAT1039-105
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)  [100 m/328
ft.] to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC)
[62.5/125um: 220m / 722 ft.] [50/125um:
550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 8.0dB
SGPAT1040-105 *COMING SOON*
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)  [100 m/328 ft.] to
100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
SGPAT1040-205 *COMING SOON*
 (1) 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)  [100 m/328
ft.] to (2) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
SGPAT1040-305 *COMING SOON*
 (2) 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)  [100 m/328
ft.] to (2) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
Cable-CCC-06
 Cisco DB9 to RJ-45 Console Cable, Blue 6 ft.
Mounting Options (sold separately)
WMBL
 Wall Mount Bracket 4" [102 mm]
WMBD
 DIN Rail Bracket 5" [127 mm]
Stand-alone Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Media Converter
Features
• Wall mount, DIN Rail, or table top
installation
• External AC/DC power supply included
with country specific power cord
• 2-port 10/100/1000 copper to fiber
media conversion with IEEE 802.3at
PoE+ on the copper port
• Supports full 30 Watts of power to each
twisted pair port
• Various fiber versions available
supporting fixed SC, fixed LC, and open
SFP slots
• 3-port version offers (1) RJ-45 PoE+
port and (2) open SFP slots, device can
be configured as a 3-port switch or as a
2-port media converter with redundant
fiber links
• 4-port version offers (2) RJ-45 PoE+
ports and (2) open SFP slots, device can
be configured as a 4-port switch (with
or without redundant fiber) or as two
independent PoE+ media converters
• SFP slots can support 100Base-FX,
1000Base-X, or SGMII based (MSA
compliant) SFP modules
• Supports Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI/
MDI-X, Active Link Pass Through
(ALPT), and Remote Fault Detection
• Jumbo frame support
• LEDs indicators for power status; per
port link, duplex, and activity status;
and PoE status
Features Continued
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the end
of the SKU; Ex: SGPAT1013-105-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America